NEI'ADEAL 10 FREE HOUSE ENTRIES #2
COMPETITIONS

Ticket No. INETE]

1 Caroline Woods
2 Rachel Orr

3 Mark Coalter

4 Aaron Lindsay
5 Essie Hall

6 Clare Cuffe

7 Liam Mccaffrey
8 Emma Holland
9 Nuala Fowlie
10 Donna Burke
11 Gerald Mc Sherry
12 Emma Robertson
13 Melissa Browne
14 Samantha Howe
15 Mark Brennan
16 Nuala Fowlie
17 Liam Mccaffrey
18 Mark Johnston
19 Clare Cuffe
20 Marie Crothers
21 Emma Nixon
22 Clare Cuffe
23 Melissa Browne
24 Dearbhla Tunney
25 Claire Anne Doherty
26 Kelle Holden
27 Essie Hall

28 Gerald Mc Sherry
29 Mark Coalter
30 Hassard Ciara
31 Yvonne Fleming
32 Essie Hall

33 Catherine Magee
34 Wayne Convey
35 Claire Duffy
36 Gillian Mcfarland
37 Donna Burke
38 Eimear Watson
39 Martin Jones
40 Gillian Orr

41 Claire Anne Doherty
42 Wayne Convey
43 Tanya Newell
44 Alison Frazer
45 Monica Mccahery
46 Euan Mcdonald
47 Shauna Cornyn
48 Louise Mc Cann
49 Cillian Carty

Total: 450 e« Draw: August 14, 2024 11:00 pm Page 1 of 10
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Essie Hall
Andrew Bryans
Jane Dolan
Stephen Maguire
Gemma Killalea
James Burns
Judith Leonard
Rachel Orr
Ann Hamilton
Thelma Convey
Gillian Cassidy
Nyomi Scales
Emma Holland
Ann Hamilton
Hassard Ciara
Brian Mcdonald
Yvonne Fleming
Ann Hamilton
Martin Jones
Louise Mc Cann
Reece Stevenson
Wayne Convey
Claire Duffy
Essie Hall
Warren Mcelhinney
Liam Mccaffrey
Mervyn Weir
Rachel Orr
Steven Mcsharry
Dympna Cassidy
Wayne Convey
Gail Burns
Wayne Convey
Emma Holland
Gerald Mc Sherry
Mark Coalter
Rebecca Donnell
Geraldine Logan
James Burns
Cerys Boyd
Caroline Woods
Graham Williams
Martin Jones
Donna Burke
Gillian Mcfarland
Mark Coalter
Clare Cuffe
Hassard Ciara

Hassard Ciara

Total: 450 e« Draw: August 14, 2024 11:00 pm
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Heather Lunny
Ann Hamilton
Geraldine Gunn
Brian Treacy
Graham Williams
Hassard Ciara
Clare Cuffe
Bernadette Moohan
Andrew Crawford
Mary B O Sullivan
Tomas Griskevicius
Mandy Fleming
Karen Healey
Eleanor Grimes
Essie Hall
Roger Copeland
Kelle Holden
Dave Slater
Claire Duffy
Claire Duffy
Martin Jones
Kelle Holden
Reece Stevenson
Essie Hall
Nyomi Scales
Wayne Convey
Heather Lunny
Eleanor Grimes
Hassard Ciara
Joy Stewart
Bernadette Moohan
Hassard Ciara
Liam Mccaffrey
Bernadette Moohan
Mandy Fleming
Gemma Killalea
Wayne Convey
Petrina Mccann
Melissa Robinson
Samantha Howe
Lauren Davidson
Nichola Curry
Kathryn Mcdonagh
Roger Copeland
lan Elliott
Andrew Mc Manus
Christopher Brazil
Heather Lunny

Essie Hall

Total: 450 e« Draw: August 14, 2024 11:00 pm
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148 Brian Treacy
149 Mary B O Sullivan
150 Christopher Brazil
151 Emma Holland
152 Ryan Eves
153 Gillian Mcfarland
154 Aaron Lindsay
155 Geraldine Logan
156 Louise Goan
157 Lauren Davidson
158 Elisha Mcmanus Maughan
159 Liam Mccaffrey
160 Karen Healey
161 Mark Brennan
162 Kathryn Mcdonagh
163 Melissa Browne
164 Nichola Curry
165 Donna Burke
166 Heather Lunny
167 Warren Mcelhinney
168 Darren Carson
169 Reece Stevenson
170 Paul Convey
171 Hassard Ciara
172 Christopher Brazil
173 Brian Treacy
174 Geraldine Gunn
175 Heather Lunny
176 Essie Hall
177 Rachel Orr
178 Liam Mccaffrey
179 Barry Corrigan
180 Melissa Browne
181 Mary B O Sullivan
182 Kara Byrne
183 Martin Jones
184 Bernadette Moohan
185 Wayne Convey
186 lan Gault

187 Dearbhla Tunney
188 Samantha Howe
189 Deirdre Mcquaid
190 Nuala Burns
191 Essie Hall
192 Melissa Browne
193 Sandra Thompson
194 Anita Elliott
195 Brian Treacy
196 Graham Williams
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197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

Fiona Chesters
Sharon Cadden
Shauna Cornyn
Shauna Cornyn
Mandy Fleming
Ryan Sharpe
Wayne Convey
Alison Frazer
Ann Hamilton
Eanan Byrne
Emma Holland
Martin Jones
Hassard Ciara
Gail Burns
Nichola Curry
Claire Duffy
Clare Cuffe
Brian Mcdonald
Alison Frazer
Alison Frazer
Judith Leonard
Gillian Cassidy
Ellen Hallawell
Gail Burns
Caroline Woods
Reece Stevenson
Winnie Orr
Christopher Brazil
Ciaran Maguire
Mark Johnston
Emma Nixon
Liam Mccaffrey
Geraldine Gunn
Tomas Griskevicius
Denise Taylor
Nichola Curry
Wayne Convey
Mandy Fleming
Nigel Beatty
Jane Dolan
Melissa Browne
Clare Cuffe
Emma Holland
Andrew Crawford
Catherine Magee
Melissa Browne
Ann Hamilton
Mandy Fleming

Arnold Graham

Total: 450 e« Draw: August 14, 2024 11:00 pm
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246 Melissa Browne
247 Eleanor Grimes
248 Mary B O Sullivan
249 Geraldine Logan
250 Shauna Cornyn
251 Mary B O Sullivan
252 Hassard Ciara
253 Paul Convey
254 Alison Frazer
255 Eimear Watson
256 Heather Lunny
257 Anita Elliott
258 Emma Holland
259 Emma Robertson
260 Liam Mccaffrey
261 Colleen Treacy
262 Geraldine Logan
263 Paul Convey
264 Martin Jones
265 Mark Brennan
266 Rachel Crawford
267 Ann Hamilton
268 Lorraine Downey
269 Martin Jones
270 Wayne Convey
271 Heather Lunny
272 Emma Robertson
273 Ann Hamilton
274 Christopher Brazil
275 John Byrne
276 Teresa Lucas
277 Ann Hamilton
278 Denise Taylor
279 Jenny Cullen
280 Nichola Curry
281 Rachel Crawford
282 Ciaran Maguire
283 Tim Farrell
284 Dympna Cassidy
285 Christopher Brazil
286 Josephine Mc Nulty
287 Hassard Ciara
288 Emma Holland
289 Louise Mc Cann
290 Gina Parkinson
291 Melissa Browne
292 Claire Duffy
293 Clare Cuffe
294 Brian Mcdonald
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295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343

Stephen Maguire
Ellen Hallawell
Stephen Maguire
Essie Hall
Hassard Ciara
Cerys Boyd
Heather Weir
Mandy Fleming
Ryan Eves
Wayne Convey
Claire Anne Doherty
Jordan Sleator
Eimear Watson
Melissa Browne
Essie Hall
Louise Goan
Wayne Convey
Lauren Davidson
Melissa Mallaby
Nick Avis
Samantha Howe
Kerryann Chadwick-clarke
Essie Hall
Gerald Mc Sherry
Tomas Griskevicius
Martin Jones
Aaron Lindsay
Kacey Stubbs
Hassard Ciara
Heather Lunny
Karen Healey
Jordan Sleator
Hassard Ciara
Sandra Thompson
Ryan Eves
Emma Robertson
Lorraine Downey
Christopher Brazil
Karen Healey
Mandy Fleming
Mark Brennan
Andrew Crawford
Roger Copeland
Cerys Boyd
Mark Brennan
Alison Little
Graham Williams
Heather Weir

Ryan Eves

Total: 450 e« Draw: August 14, 2024 11:00 pm
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344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
3175
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392

Reece Stevenson
Thomas Owens
Brenda Leonard

Erin Corrigan
Margaret Donnelly
Emma Holland
Shauna Cornyn
Karolina Szymanek
Heather Lunny
Winnie Orr
Josephine Mc Nulty
Claire Anne Doherty
Kerryann Chadwick-clarke
Ryan Eves
Gail Burns
Clare Cuffe
Kara Byrne

Rachel Crawford
Gillian Cassidy

Karolina Szymanek

Christopher Brazil

Gerald Mc Sherry
Shauna Cornyn

Mary B O Sullivan
Melissa Mallaby
Liam Mccaffrey

Alex Harvey

Christopher Brazil
Mandy Fleming
Judith Leonard
Shauna Cornyn

Karen Healey
Geraldine Logan
Claire Duffy
Reece Stevenson
Alison Frazer
Clare Cuffe
Shauna Cornyn
Essie Hall
Jordan Sleator
Caroline Travers
Essie Hall
Ann Hamilton
Essie Hall
Gail Burns
Elaine Mcgovern
Mervyn Weir
Brian Treacy

Josephine Mc Nulty

Total: 450 e« Draw: August 14, 2024 11:00 pm
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398
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404
405
406
407
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409
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413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
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426
427
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430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441

Alison Frazer
Yvonne Fleming
Mary B O Sullivan
Alison Frazer
Joy Stewart
Alison Little
Emma Nixon
Elaine Mcgovern
Joy Stewart
Helen Dolan
Claire Anne Doherty
Louise Mc Cann
Alison Little
Essie Hall
Essie Hall
Mary B O Sullivan
lan Elliott
Louise Mc Cann
Shauna Cornyn
Gillian Orr
Rachel Orr
Erin Corrigan
Essie Hall
Euan Mcdonald
Hassard Ciara
Louise Goan
Lauren Davidson
Christopher Brazil
Mary B O Sullivan
Emma Holland
Andrew Mc Manus
Claire Duffy
Samantha Howe
Fiona Chesters
Yvonne Fleming
Margaret Donnelly
Mary B O Sullivan
Kathryn Mcdonagh
Liam Mccaffrey
Mark Coalter
Shelley Phair
Shauna Cornyn
Essie Hall
Alison Frazer
Cillian Carty
Heather Lunny
Alison Frazer
Nyomi Scales
Claire Duffy

Total: 450 e« Draw: August 14, 2024 11:00 pm
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442 Bernadette Moohan
443 Erin Corrigan

444 Claire Duffy

445 Kim Farrell

446 Alison Little

447 Kerryann Chadwick-clarke
448 Andrew Bryans

449 Graham Williams

450 Martin Jones

Total: 450 ¢ Draw: August 14, 2024 11:00 pm Page 10 of 10




